
T H E  O F F I C I A L  M U S E U M  O F  T H E  F D N Y

www.nycfiremuseum.org/golfouting2025

The New York City Fire Museum's Annual Golf Outing is a prestigious fundraising event that brings together
shareholders, FDNY veterans, corporate partners, and community leaders in support of this vital institution.
This year's event holds unprecedented significance following the Museum's temporary closure. As a self-
funded nonprofit, this unexpected closure has created significant challenges in maintaining our operations
and preserving our irreplaceable collection. 

STAKEHOLDER IMPACT

The 5th Annual Golf Outing serves as the cornerstone fundraising initiative to support the Museum's
reopening efforts.

OUR HONOREES

This year's event celebrates two outstanding honorees who have demonstrated exceptional commitment to
the safety and wellbeing of New York City's communities:

Michael Barasch - Champion of 9/11 victims' rights and founding partner of Barasch & McGarry, securing
over $3 billion in compensation for nearly 50,000 affected individuals through the Victim Compensation
Fund and instrumental in passing the "Never Forget the Heroes Act"

NYCHA Fire Safety Training Group - A collaborative force uniting the FDNY Bureau of Fire Investigation,
Fire Safety Education Unit, NYCHA Fire Safety Department, and Public Housing Community Fund,
delivering crucial fire prevention education and safety training across NYC's public housing communities

As a stakeholder, in this historic institution, your participation extends beyond traditional corporate
philanthropy. 

Your support represents a crucial investment in:

Preserving 150+ years of FDNY history
Maintaining vital fire safety education programs
Supporting the FDNY community
Ensuring the Museum's legacy for future generations
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The Commissioner Chief of Department Deputy Chief

W A Y S  T O  P R O V I D E  S U P P O R T  F O R  T H E  
5 T H  A N N U A L  G O L F  O U T I N G  F U N D R I A S E R

Includes:
Two foursomes
Logo on website
Logo on welcome banner
Logo on ALL signage at
lunch/barbecue
3 full page journal ads
4 tee signs

EVENT SPONSORSHIP

Caddie Sponsor - $5,000
Logo on all caddie bibs

Golf Cart Sponsor - $4,000
Logo on all golf carts

Tee Marker Sponsor - $3,000
 Logo on all 36 tee markers,

Pin Flag Sponsor - $3,000
Exclusive logo on all 18 pin flags, 

Refreshment Sponsor - $2,500
 Logo on signage at barbecue station & a tee sign

Pro Shop Sponsor - $2,000
 Logo on signage at pro shop

Cigar Sponsor -  $2,000
 Logo on cigar band,

Photography Sponsor - $1,500
Logo on foursome pictures 

Includes:
One foursome
Logo on website
Logo on welcome banner
Logo on signage at brunch
2 full page journal ads
2 tee signs

 Includes:
One foursome
Logo on website
Logo on welcome banner
Logo on signage at cocktail
reception
1 full page journal ad
1 tee sign

Closest to the Line Sponsor  - $750
Exclusive

Closest to the Pin Sponsor  - $750
2 Available

Longest Drive Sponsor- $750
 2 Available

Driving Range Sponsor - $500
Putting Green Sponsor - $500
Tee Sign - $300

FEATURED SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

 $15,000  $10,000  $7,500
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Registration & Brunch 11:00 AM 
Shotgun Start - 1:00 PM 
Cocktail Reception & Dinner - 6:00 PM 

Foursome & Individual Golfer Registration Includes:
18 holes at prestigious Muttontown Club
Golf cart & caddie
Brunch
On-course refreshments
Access to giveaways, raffles & silent auction
Cocktail & dinner reception

Foursome - $2,800
Includes a Tee Sign

Individual Golfer - $750
Cocktail Reception & Dinner Only - $200

INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT OPTIONS

Complete registration form on last page or register
online at www.nycfiremuseum.org/golfouting2025

Choose participation level:
Foursome with Tee Sign ($2,800)
Individual Golfer ($750)
Cocktail Reception Only ($200)

Select sponsorship opportunities if desired
Digital journal advertising available

Fill Out Contact, Payment and Golfer Information (if
Applicable)

Sponsorship Commitments: May 27, 2025
Logo Submission: June 12, 2025
Donation of Items: June 23, 2025
Player Registration: June 23, 2025

HOW TO REGISTER

Showcase your business or organization in our
Commemorative Event Journal for as little as $200. This
is a fantastic opportunity to reach a broad audience of
attendees and promote your brand throughout the
entire event.

Once you make your purchase, please send your logo
and artwork to Chris Battaglia at Golf Event Planning:
cdbattaglia@golfeventplanning.com.

COMMEMORATIVE DIGITAL JOURNAL ADVERTISEMENT

DEADLINE & SUBMISSION DETAILS

EVENTS OF THE DAY

W A Y S  T O  P R O V I D E  S U P P O R T  F O R  T H E  
5 T H  A N N U A L  G O L F  O U T I N G  F U N D R I A S E R
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Back Cover "The Commissioner" - $1,200
Inside Cover "Chief of Department" - $1,000
Inside Back Cover "Deputy Chief" - $1,000
Full Page Ad "Battalion Chief" - $700
1/2 Page Ad "Captain" - $350
1/2 Page/Business Card "Lieutenant" - $200

MARKETING OPPORTUNITIES
All Sponsors of $2k+ will be included in:

Event Program Advertising
Website Recognition
Social Media Features
Newsletter Mentions
Podcast Inclusion

https://www.nycfiremuseum.org/golfouting2025


W A Y S  T O  P R O V I D E  S U P P O R T  F O R  T H E  
5 T H  A N N U A L  G O L F  O U T I N G  F U N D R I A S E R

Help in obtaining and securing items for silent
auctions and raffles, including but not limited to:  

Golf equipment  
Gift certificates  
Promotional items  
Tickets to sporting events  
Amazon Wishlist :  https://a.co/h6CueDJ

Share event details with:
  Professional networks
  Local businesses
  Fire service community
  Past Museum supporters
  Community organizations

- Make personal connections and introductions

 Share the Museum's message:
  Current closure situation
  Importance of fire safety education
  FDNY history preservation
  Honoree achievements

Share and engage with Museum's social content
Use official hashtags:

#NYCFireMuseum
#FDNYHistory
#GolfOuting2025
#SaveNYCFireMuseum

Forward event link
https://www.nycfiremuseum.org/golfouting2025
Add event link to email signature
Share QR code

---
Save the Date: June 26, 2025
Join us at the prestigious Muttontown Club for the
@NYCFireMuseum's 5th Annual Golf Outing! Help
preserve FDNY history while enjoying a day of golf and
networking. #NYCFireMuseum #FDNY #Fundraiser

---
Make every swing count! Support the NYC Fire
Museum's reopening efforts at our 5th Annual Golf
Outing. Register now at
nycfiremuseum.org/golfouting2025
#SaveNYCFireMuseum #FDNYHistory

---
Sponsorship opportunities available! Join us in
honoring Michael Barasch & NYCHA Fire Safety
Training Group while supporting NYC's firefighting
heritage. #GolfOuting2025 #NYCFireMuseum

IN-KIND DONATIONS NETWORK & OUTREACH

STORYTELLING SUPPORT DIGITAL AMBASSADOR SAMPLE POSTS:

SOCIAL MEDIA SUPPORT
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FOLLOW-UP AND RECOGNITION
All supporters will receive:

Thank you letters and tax documentation
Financial impact report
Invitation to next year's event

https://a.co/h6CueDJ


2025 GOLF OUTING
NYC FIRE MUSEUM

Golfer 1:
Email:
Golfer 2:
Email:
Golfer 3:
Email: 
Golfer 4:
Email:

Visa MasterCard Amex Check Enclosed

$5,000Caddie Sponsor
Logo on ALL Caddie Bibs

$4,000Golf Cart Sponsor
Logo on ALL Golf Carts

$3,000Tee Marker Sponsor
Logo on ALL 36 Tee Markers

$3,000Pin Flag Sponsor
EXCLUSIVE Logo on ALL 18 Pin Flags

$1,500Photography Sponsor
Logo on Foursome pictures

$2,000Pro Shop Sponsor
Logo on Signage at Pro Shop

$2,000Cigar Sponsor
Logo on Cigar Band

Refreshment Sponsor
Logo on Signage at Barbecue Station
& a Tee Sign

$2,500

Credit Card #:
Expiration Date:                                   CVV Code:
Amount:
Name on Card:
Billing Zip:

SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITES

2 Foursomes, Logo on Website, Logo on
Welcome Banner, Logo on ALL Signage at
Lunch/Barbecue, 3 Full Page Journal Ads 
& 4 Tee Signs

$10,000Gold Sponsor
1 Foursome, Logo on Website, Logo on
Welcome Banner, Logo on Signage at
Brunch, 2 Full Page Journal Ads 
& 2 Tee Signs

“Chief of Department”

Name:

GOLFER INFORMATION

$15,000Platinum Sponsor “The Commissioner”

$7,500Silver Sponsor
1 Foursome, Logo on Website, Logo on
Welcome Banner, Logo on Signage at
Cocktail Reception, 1 Full Page Journal Ad
& 1 Tee Sign

“Deputy Chief”

$750Closest to the Pin Sponsor 2 Available

$750Longest Drive Sponsor 2 Available

$300Tee Sign

$500Driving Range Sponsor 

$500Putting Green Sponsor

$750Closest to the Line Sponsor Exclusive

MORE

DIGITAL JOURNAL ADS

GOLF REGISTRATION
$2,800

$750
$200

Foursome Includes a Tee Sign

Individual Golfer
Cocktail Reception Only

REGISTRATION FORM

$1,200Back Cover

$1,000Inside Cover

$1,000Inside Back Cover 

$700Full Page Ad 

$3501/2 Page Ad

$2001/2 Page/Business Card

“The Commissioner”

“Chief of Department”

“Deputy Chief”

“Battalion Chief”

“Captain”

“Lieutenant”

Checks Payable to: 
NYC Fire Museum

Mail to: 
Golf Event Planning
4250 Veterans Hwy, Suite 260E 
Holbrook NY, 11741

Email:

Company:

Address:

Phone:


